Desserts

Rosemary Creme Brulee 17
Mango Coconut Marmalade
Blackcurrant Sorbet

Orange & Lime Cake 17
Strawberry Coulis
Lime Curd
Strawberry Chocolate Ice Cream

Mango Panna Cotta 17

Vanilla Chantilly
Passion Fruit Coulis
Banana Ice-Cream

Hazelnut Praline Chocolate Fondant 18

Caramel Popcorn
Dulce de Leche
Four Berries Ripple Ice-Cream

Sorbet Selection 17
Mango
Blackcurrant
Dark Chocolate
Feijoa

JSH Affogato 17
Vanilla Ice-Cream
Biscotti
Liquor

Cheese Board 17
Selection of Local & European Cheese

Dessert Wines

2010 Sauternes Chateau Rieussec 750ml Sauternes, FRA

2016 Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling Waipara Valley

2018 Marisco Noble Sauvignon Blanc Matlborough

2016 Chapoutier Muscat Beaumes de Venise South Rhone, FRA

2017 Yalumba Botrytis Viognier Barossa Valley, AU

$53
$22
$20
$15

$15

$523
$108
$100
$74

$69

A 2% surcharge applies to all credit card and contactless payments. Eftpos and cash

payment available with no surcharge.



